INacionaI Kart

_

Corrida 2 Euroindy 0,880 Km
Treinos 04-03-2018 09:28 . ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 53.775 +4.723 12:36:51.478 1 57.328 +7.810 12:27:28.226
(8) Team MM 12 49.199 +0.147 12:37:40.677 2 51.415 +1.897 12:28:19.641
1 1:10.106 +21.257 12:27:50.738 13 49.242 +0.190 12:38:29.919 3 51.785 +2.267 12:29:11.426
2 51.411 +2.562 12:28:42.149 14 49.260 +0.208 12:39:19.179 4 50.555 +1.037 12:30:01.981
3 49.828 +0.979 12:29:31.977 15 49.246 +0.194 12:40:08.425 5 49.625 +0.107 12:30:51.606
4 49.665 +0.816 12:30:21.642 16 49.161 +0.109 12:40:57.586 6 49.737 +0.219 12:31:41.343
5 49.516 +0.667 12:31:11.158 17 49.253 +0.201 12:41:46.839 7 49.672 +0.154 12:32:31.015
6 49.093 +0.244 12:32:00.251 8 50.169 +0.651 12:33:21.184
7 1:19.086 +30.237 12:33:19.337 (9) PRT Elite 9 49.519 +0.001 12:34:10.703
8 54.098 +5.249 12:34:13.435 1 53.854 +4.694 12:28:05.552 10 49.930 +0.412 12:35:00.633
9 48.849 - 12:35:02.284 2 49.579 +0.419 12:28:55.131 1 50.868 +1.350 12:35:51.501
10 50.320 +1.471 12:35:52.604 3 49.508 +0.348 12:29:44.639 12 49.918 +0.400 12:36:41.419
1 49.067 +0.218 12:36:41.671 4 49.565 +0.405 12:30:34.204 13 1:09.260 +19.742 12:37:50.679
12 49.502 +0.653 12:37:31.173 5 49.395 +0.235 12:31:23.599 14 56.375 +6.857 12:38:47.054
13 48.881 +0.032 12:38:20.054 6 49.374 +0.214 12:32:12.973 15 50.344 +0.826 12:39:37.398
14 49.133 +0.284 12:39:09.187 7 49.576 +0.416 12:33:02.549 16 49.518 - 12:40:26.916
15 49.187 +0.338 12:39:58.374 8 1:32.090 +42.930 12:34:34.639 17 49.957 +0.439 12:41:16.873
16 49.241 +0.392 12:40:47.615 9 54.191 +5.031 12:35:28.830 18 49.799 +0.281 12:42:06.672
17 49.104 +0.255 12:41:36.719 10 49.885 +0.725 12:36:18.715
11 49.514 +0.354 12:37:08.229 (10) JRS Team Racing
(5) 2 Clube OGMA 12 49.469 +0.309 12:37:57.698 1 57.362 +7.822 12:28:38.228
1 59.645 +10.780 12:29:02.428 13 49.466 +0.306 12:38:47.164 2 50.003 +0.463 12:29:28.231
2 49.727 +0.862 12:29:52.155 14 49.7117 +0.557 12:39:36.881 3 49.742 +0.202 12:30:17.973
3 50.085 +1.220 12:30:42.240 15 49.541 +0.381 12:40:26.422 4 49.878 +0.338 12:31:07.851
4 49.191 +0.326 12:31:31.431 16 49.382 +0.222 12:41:15.804 5 49.576 +0.036 12:31:57.427
5 49.407 +0.542 12:32:20.838 17 49.160 - 12:42:04.964 6 49.811 +0.271 12:32:47.238
6 48.865 - 12:33:09.703 7 49.756 +0.216 12:33:36.994
7 48.982 +0.117 12:33:58.685 (35) P&F Racing 8 49.542 +0.002 12:34:26.536
8 1:25.022 +36.157 12:35:23.707 1 59.604 +10.313 12:27:57.170 9 49.566 +0.026 12:35:16.102
9 56.240 +7.375 12:36:19.947 2 50.051 +0.760 12:28:47.221 10 50.009 +0.469 12:36:06.111
10 49.450 +0.585 12:37:09.397 3 50.146 +0.855 12:29:37.367 1 50.244 +0.704 12:36:56.355
11 49.309 +0.444 12:37:58.706 4 50.719 +1.428 12:30:28.086 12 1:15.308 +25.768 12:38:11.663
12 50.412 +1.547 12:38:49.118 5 49.928 +0.637 12:31:18.014 13 53.817 +4.277 12:39:05.480
13 49.531 +0.666 12:39:38.649 6 49.291 - 12:32:07.305 14 49.540 - 12:39:55.020
14 49.408 +0.543 12:40:28.057 7 49.852 +0.561 12:32:57.157 15 49.636 +0.096 12:40:44.656
15 49.660 +0.795 12:41:17.717 8 49.804 +0.513 12:33:46.961 16 49.583 +0.043 12:41:34.239
16 49.214 +0.349 12:42:06.931 9 1:10.628 +21.337 12:34:57.589 17 49.685 +0.145 12:42:23.924
10 56.880 +7.589 12:35:54.469
(16) Senna Sem Stress 1 51.097 +1.806 12:36:45.566 (12) CC Motor Sport Team
1 2:15.795 +1:26.884 12:29:08.552 12 50.089 +0.798 12:37:35.655 1 57.817 +8.144 12:27:27.483
2 56.589 +7.678 12:30:05.141 13 49.761 +0.470 12:38:25.416 2 51.931 +2.258 12:28:19.414
3 49.693 +0.782 12:30:54.834 14 49.527 +0.236 12:39:14.943 3 51.439 +1.766 12:29:10.853
4 49.209 +0.298 12:31:44.043 15 49.753 +0.462 12:40:04.696 4 50.919 +1.246 12:30:01.772
5 50.178 +1.267 12:32:34.221 16 49.933 +0.642 12:40:54.629 5 50.650 +0.977 12:30:52.422
6 49.116 +0.205 12:33:23.337 17 49.940 +0.649 12:41:44.569 6 50.514 +0.841 12:31:42.936
7 48.962 +0.051 12:34:12.299 7 52.096 +2.423 12:32:35.032
8 48.963 +0.052 12:35:01.262 (7) 1 Clube OGMA 8 1:29.016 +39.343 12:34:04.048
9 49.301 +0.390 12:35:50.563 1 1:00.813 +11.461 12:27:48.191 9 56.458 +6.785 12:35:00.506
10 48.920 +0.009 12:36:39.483 2 51.055 +1.703 12:28:39.246 10 50.958 +1.285 12:35:51.464
1 49.067 +0.156 12:37:28.550 3 50.833 +1.481 12:29:30.079 1 51.406 +1.733 12:36:42.870
12 48911 | - 12:38:17.461 4 49.756 +0.404 12:30:19.835 12 50.347 +0.674 12:37:33.217
13 1:48.865 +59.954 12:40:06.326 5 49.813 +0.461 12:31:09.648 13 50.224 +0.551 12:38:23.441
14 54.365 +5.454 12:41:00.691 6 49.698 +0.346 12:31:59.346 14 50.046 +0.373 12:39:13.487
15 48.963 +0.052 12:41:49.654 7 49.352 - 12:32:48.698 15[ 49673 - 12:40:03.160
8 1:24.297 +34.945 12:34:12.995 16 50.624 +0.951 12:40:53.784
(3) Painting Time Racing Team 9 55.450 +6.098 12:35:08.445 17 50.177 +0.504 12:41:43.961
1 1:31.407 +42.355 12:28:20.460 10 49.808 +0.456 12:35:58.253
2 56.392 +7.340 12:29:16.852 1 49.492 +0.140 12:36:47.745 (14) Fox JR
3 49.492 +0.440 12:30:06.344 12 49.751 +0.399 12:37:37.496 1 1:03.772 +13.771 12:27:58.695
4 49.501 +0.449 12:30:55.845 13 50.047 +0.695 12:38:27.543 2 50.735 +0.734 12:28:49.430
5 49.373 +0.321 12:31:45.218 14 49.618 +0.266 12:39:17.161 3 50.428 +0.427 12:29:39.858
6 49.505 +0.453 12:32:34.723 15 49.809 +0.457 12:40:06.970 4 50.525 +0.524 12:30:30.383
7 49.079 +0.027 12:33:23.802 16 49.491 +0.139 12:40:56.461 5 50.462 +0.461 12:31:20.845
8 49.222 +0.170 12:34:13.024 17 49.380 +0.028 12:41:45.841 6 54.702 +4.701 12:32:15.547
9 49.052 - 12:35:02.076 7 50.279 +0.278 12:33:05.826
10 55.627 +6.575 12:35:57.703 (29) Largheto 8 50.480 +0.479 12:33:56.306

Printed: 04-03-2018 17:23:30

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Pedro Vieira

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/2



INacionaI Kart
Corrida 2 Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
Treinos 04-03-2018 09:28. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 50.174 +0.173 12:34:46.480
10 50.257 +0.256 12:35:36.737
1 50.087 +0.086 12:36:26.824
12 50.395 +0.394 12:37:17.219
13 50.001 - 12:38:07.220
14 50.467 +0.466 12:38:57.687
15 1:41.122 +51.121 12:40:38.809
16 55.119 +5.118 12:41:33.928
(19) Team GC
1 1:00.771 +10.394 12:27:54.208
2 50.606 +0.229 12:28:44.814
3 50.784 +0.407 12:29:35.598
4 50.377 - 12:30:25.975
5 50.441 +0.064 12:31:16.416
6 50.544 +0.167 12:32:06.960
7 50.532 +0.155 12:32:57.492
8 50.890 +0.513 12:33:48.382
9 50.413 +0.036 12:34:38.795
10 1:15.770 +25.393 12:35:54.565
11 1:00.359 +9.982 12:36:54.924
12 51.215 +0.838 12:37:46.139
13 50.909 +0.532 12:38:37.048
14 50.882 +0.505 12:39:27.930
15 50.745 +0.368 12:40:18.675
16 50.881 +0.504 12:41:09.556
17 50.612 +0.235 12:42:00.168
(11) ZPRG
1 1:00.477 +9.785 12:28:00.988
2 52.950 +2.258 12:28:53.938
3 52,595 +1.903 12:29:46.533
4 52.985 +2.293 12:30:39.518
5 52.442 +1.750 12:31:31.960
6 51.163 +0.471 12:32:23.123
7 51.481 +0.789 12:33:14.604
8 1:51.530  +1:00.838 12:35:06.134
9 1:01.107 +10.415 12:36:07.241
10 50.922 +0.230 12:36:58.163
1 50.747 +0.055 12:37:48.910
12 59.391 +8.699 12:38:48.301
13 50.692 - 12:39:38.993
14 51.590 +0.898 12:40:30.583
15 1:28.604 +37.912 12:41:59.187
(15) Jumaniji
1 58.808 +7.935 12:27:54.853
2 51.409 +0.536 12:28:46.262
3 50.885 +0.012 12:29:37.147
4 51.928 +1.055 12:30:29.075
5 50.964 +0.091 12:31:20.039
6 51.424 +0.551 12:32:11.463
7 50.873 - 12:33:02.336
8 2:57.567  +2:06.694 12:35:59.903
9 59.655 +8.782 12:36:59.558
10 52.120 +1.247 12:37:51.678
11 52.304 +1.431 12:38:43.982
12 52.607 +1.734 12:39:36.589
13 52.271 +1.398 12:40:28.860
14 1:53.386 +1:02.513 12:42:22.246
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